
INGERSOLL-DRESSER PUMPS

5703
United Arab Emirates

Phone: 971 2 5555694
Fax: 971 2 5555674

Agriculture, Chemical, Hydrocarbon Processing, Oil & Gas, Other (General Industry),

Power Generation, Water Resources Dubai - Flowserve Gulf FZEP.O. Box 17678Jebel

Ali Free Zone (South)Phone: 00971 4 8104810Fax: 00971 4 8863685  Saif Khamis

Sales Engineer Mobile: 00971 50 8187254SKhamis@flowserve.com Ganesh

Natarajan District Sales Manager  gnatarajan@flowserve.com Flowserve Gulf FZE

(Project Sales - UAE)FZS2, South Zone, Jebel Ali Free Zone Sunil Nair (Oil & Gas)

Area Sales Manager Mobile: 00971506113675 snair@flowserve.com Sujith Nair

(Power & Desalinatin) Sales Engineer Mobile: 00971506225366

sunair@flowserve.com Vaithiyasamy Vijayakumar (Oil & Gas) Sales Engineer Mobile:

00971508184805 vvijayakumar@flowserve.com Khalil Zinaty (Oil & Gas) Sales

Engineer Mobile: 00971505465540 kzinaty@flowserve.com Elie Abi Saab Sales

Director Tel: 00971 2 5555694 Fax: 00971 50 614 4752 Mobile: 00971 2 5555674

eabi_saab@flowserve.com
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